BOGNOR SQUASH & RACKETBALL CLUB

SENIOR PLAYER REGISTRATION FORM
2018/19 SEASON
MEMBERSHIP RUNS FROM 1 OCTOBER 2018– 30 SEPTEMBER 2019
	SURNAME:


	

	FIRST NAME:


	

	ADDRESS:


	

	POST CODE:


	

	CONTACT 

PHONE 

NUMBER (S):
	HOME:

WORK:

MOBILE:

	MEMBERSHIP 

CATEGORY:
	

	MEMBER

SIGNATURE:
	

	AMOUNT ENCLOSED

(membership fee plus door access card cost if applicable)
	

	E-mail address 
	


MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES & FEES       
	DOOR ACCESS CARD (one off initial payment)

SENIOR MALE (SM)

SENIOR FEMALE (SF)

STUDENT MALE (SMS)

STUDENT FEMALE (SFS)

SENIOR SOCIAL (SOC)
	£2.50

£90.00

£45.00

£35.00

£17.50

£5.00


SQUASH CLUB USE ONLY

	DATE PAYMENT RECEIVED:
	

	CHEQUE NUMBER:
	

	CLUB SIGNATURE:
	

	DOOR ACCESS CARD NO:
	


Please return to Brian Cuthbert, Membership Secretary, 

2  Cartref, Albert Rd, BOGNOR REGIS, PO21 1NR

 DATA PROTECTION (GDPR) Information provided on this form will not be shared with any third party for any purposes without gaining your specific consent. It will only be used for maintaining club records and, if applicable, passed solely to England Squash for

    processing of membership thereof. Please indicate below as appropriate:

      I agree to inclusion of my contact details to be displayed on the club telephone list.

  I require/do not require Bognor Regis Squash & Racketball club to provide my details to England Squash solely so England Squash can email me with details of how I can activate my membership of England Squash.            

                                                        Signature................................................................









